
Name ID Phone Email-1 Email-2
Mohamed Adel Elshaikh 5110068 1010987766 Dr.Dooola@yahoo.com mohamed.alshaikh.student@pua.edu.eg
Safaa mostafa elmenshawy mohamed ali 5111186 1149299299 Safaa3aliiiam@gmail.com safaa.ali.student@pua.edu.eg

مᘭار محمد محمود احمد 5112369 1064508213 Mayar.mady.1994.student@pua.edu.eg Mayar.mady.1994.student@pua.edu.eg
Zeinab abdelkhalek amin 5113143 1015885840 zenab.soliman.student@pua.edu.eg zenab.soliman.student@pua.edu.eg
Mohamed osama elshahawy 5113250 1010416025 Sh_mohamed48@yahoo.com mohamed.elshahawy.student@pua.edu.eg
Joseph gamal wadie wahba 5114119 1225467248 jozeph.bashara.student@pua.edu.eg jozeph.bashara.student@pua.edu.eg

محمد عᘘد العᗫᖂز محمد عصمت أبو يوسف 5114297 1110936002 Mohamed.AboYousef@pua.edu.eg Mohamed.AboYousef@pua.edu.eg
Ahmed mohammed mukhtar 5115029 1148247381 ahmad.mukhtar.student@pua.edu.eg ahmad.mukhtar.student@pua.edu.eg
Dina elsafi younes 5115126 1062443881 Dinaalhewely722@gmail.com dina.elsafee.student@pua.edu.eg
Randa shaaban ali 5115136 1066961871 5115136@pua.edu.eg 5115136@pua.edu.eg
abdelrahman ali abdelghany 5115217 1553822098 abdelrahman.abdelghany.student@pua.edu.eg abdelrahman.abdelghany.student@pua.edu.eg
Moaaz Magdy Ibrahim Hadad El Teragy 5115342 1275446135 moaz.magdy.student@pua.edu.eg moaz.magdy.student@pua.edu.eg
Seif Eldeen Yasser Ibrahim 5116210 1272606920 seifseif201@gmail.com seifseif201@gmail.com
Abdelrahman mohamed el sagheer 5116233 1066904818 5116233@pua.edu.eg elsagheerabdelrman@gmail.com
Mirna Hisham Hathout 5116360 1125341151 Mirnahathout.mh@gmail.com Mirna.Hathout.Student@pua.edu.eg

هᗫᖔدا رمضان حمᘭده 5116420 1095062141 howidaramadan98@gmail.com www.hoida.yaqoup.student@pua.edu.eg
محمد عصام شفيق ابراهᘭم الصᘘاغ 5116451 1278529101 5116451@pua.edu.eg 5116451@pua.edu.eg


